
DOWN TOWN

BUS: YELLOW

MORNINGS HIGHLAND AFTERNOON

7:12 - LEAVE BUS BARN 3:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN
7:18 - ELM AVE. AND CRESTVIEW 3:15 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:20 - CRESTVIEW HEIGHTS 3:28 - LEAVE HIGHLAND
7:23 - WINCHESTER AVE. AND 4TH 3:33 - 11TH AND WINCHESTER
7:25 - EAST RAILROAD AND 4TH 3:35 - HENDERSON PARK 
7:30 - HENDERSON PARK 3:40 - EAST RAILROAD AND 4TH
7:32 - 11TH AND WINCHESTER 3:42 - WINCHESTER AVE. AND 4TH
7:37 - CIRCLE DRIVE 3:44 - ELM AND CRESTVIEW
7:40 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY

RCCS AFTERNOON

3:50 - LEAVE CIRCLE DRIVE
3:56 - 11TH AND WINCHESTER
3:58 - HENDERSON PARK 
4:03 - EAST RAILROAD AND 4TH
4:05 - WINCHESTER AVE. AND 4TH
4:07 - ELM AND CRESTVIEW
4:10 - CRESTVIEW HEIGHTS

LTI
18-Aug-23



LAKESIDE/LIGHTHOUSE/WILDWOOD DRIVE

MORNINGS RED BUS HIGHLAND AFTERNOONS RED/BLUE BUS

6:40 - LEAVE BUS BARN 3:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN
6:55 - 12230 WILDWOOD DRIVE (Just before dog kennels) 3:15 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:13 - ASSEMBLY OF GOD (Across from Hennicks) 3:28 - LEAVE HIGHLAND
7:15 - LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CHURCH 3:32 - OREGON COAST RV
7:16 - 930 Nth 8th St 3:34 - 75366 HWY 101 - PM ONLY
7:18 - LEAVE TREE ACRES 3:35 - PACIFIC SANDS RV PARK
7:20 - 73495 US HWY 101 3:36 - WINCHESTER ESTATES (On Road Stop) 
7:28 - LIGHT HOUSE AT GATE 3:37 - SALMON HARBOR RV PARK 
7:31 - WINCHESTER BAY RV RESORT 3:38 - RIDIN DIRTY
7:32 - MARINA WAY 3:40 - BIG BOBBER ON 8TH ST
7:39 - CIRCLE DRIVE 3:41 - HARBOR BAPTIST CHURCH
7:43 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY 3:43 - STOCKADE MARKET

3:50 - LIGHTHOUSE
4:05 -  ASSEMBLY OF GOD

RCCS AFTERNOONS RED/BLUE BUS 4:07 - 930 Nth 8th St -  LAKESIDE
4:08 - TREE ACRES

3:50 - LEAVE RCCS 4:10 - 73495 US HWY 101
3:54 - OREGON COAST RV
3:56 - 75366 HWY 101 - PM ONLY
3:57 - PACIFIC SANDS RV PARK
3:58 - SALMON HARBOR RV PARK 
4:00 - RIDIN DIRTY
4:02 - BIG BOBBER ON 8TH ST
4:03 - HARBOR BAPTIST CHURCH
4:05 - STOCKADE MARKET
4:12 - LIGHTHOUSE
4:25 - 12230 WILDWOOD DR.
4:32 - ASSEMBLY OF GOD
4:35 - 930 Nth 8th St -  LAKESIDE LTI
4:37 - TREE ACRES 10-Aug-23
4:40 - 73495 US HWY 101



NORTH SMITH RIVER RD./ WEST RAIL ROAD

BUS: PINK

MORNINGS HIGHLAND AFTERNOONS

5:25 - LEAVE BUS BARN 3:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN
6:22 - 24612 LWR SMITH RV. RD. (Gravel pile) 3:15 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
6:56 - 6080 NO. FORK RD. (Seelys) 3:28 - LEAVE HIGHLAND
6:58 - 4399 NO FORK RD. (Masts) 3:30 - 2035 FIR
7:01 - 2222 NO. FORK RD. (Sooters) 3:31 - BEHIND DOLLAR GENERAL
7:05 - SMITH RIVER STORE 3:35 - 10TH AND JUNIPER
7:08 - 15091 NO. SMITH RIVER RD. (Dillahay)
7:19 - 10637 LWR SMITH RIVER RD. (Borresons)
7:23 - 8519 LWR. SMITH RVR. RD. ( Smith River Marina) RCCS AFTERNOONS
7:24 - 8128 LWR SMITH RV RD (Joys)
7:26 - 7634 LWR SMITH RV RD 3:50 - LEAVE CIRCLE DRIVE
7:30 - BEAR LANE 3:51 - 2035 FIR
7:31 - KINGFISHER LN 3:52 - BEHIND DOLLAR GENERAL
7:33 - 10TH AND JUNIPER 3:56 - 10TH AND JUNIPER
7:37 - BEHIND DOLLAR GENERAL 4:03 - KINGFISHER LN
7:38 - 2035 FIR 4:04 - BEAR LN
7:39 - CIRCLE DRIVE 4:11 - 7634 LWR SMITH RV RD
7:43 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY 4:13 - 8519 LWR SMITH RV. RD. (Smith River Marina)

4:17 - 10637 - LWR SMITH RIVER RD. (Borresons)
4:24 - 15791 NO. SMITH RIVER RD (Dillahay)
4:30 - SMITH RIVER STORE
4:35 - 2222 NO. FORK RD. (Sooters)
4:39 - 4399 NO. FORK RD. (Mast)
4:43 - 6080 NO. FORK RD. - (Seelys)
5:06 - 24612 LWR. SMITH RV. RD. (Gravel pile)

LTI
8/18/2023



RANCH ROAD

BUS: GREEN

MORNING HIGHLAND AFTERNOON

7:18 - LEAVE BUS BARN 3:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN
7:24 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS 3:15 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:25 - RIDGEWAY & WARD 3:28 - LEAVE HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:26 - RIDGEWAY & REGENTS 3:30 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS
7:27 - 777 RANCH RD. 3:31 - RIDGEWAY & WARD
7:28 - 1095 RANCH RD. 3:32 - RIDGEWAY & REGENTS
7:29 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEET CT. 3:34 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN 
7:30 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP. 3:35 - 777 RANCH RD.
7:31 - EVERGREEN LP. & GOLDENROD. 3:36 - 1095 RANCH RD.
7:32 - EVERGREEN LP. & WEIGMAN LN. 3:37 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEET CT.
7:34 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN 3:38 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP.
7:35 - RANCH RD. & RIDGEWAY 3:38 - EVERGREEN LP. & GOLDENROD CT 
7:37 - CIRCLE DRIVE 3:40 - EVERGREEN LP. & WEIGMAN LN.
7:40 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY 3:42 - RANCH & RIDGEWAY

RCCS AFTERNOON

3:45 - PACIFIC AUDITORIUM
3:50 - LEAVE PACIFIC AUDITORIUM
3:55 - RANCH & RIDGEWAY
3:56 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN 
3:57 - 1095 RANCH RD.
3:58 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEET CT.
3:59 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP.
4:00 - EVERGREEN LP. & GOLDENROD CT.
4:01 - EVERGREEN LP. & WEIGMAN LN 
4:05 - RIDGEWAY & WARD

LTI 4:06 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS
8/10/2023



SCHOLFIELD

BUS: PURPLE

MORNINGS HIGHLAND AFTERNOON

6:50 - LEAVE BUS BARN 3:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN
7:13 - 4400 SCHOLFIELD RD. - On Gravel (Turn Around) 3:15 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:19 - JD LANE 3:28 - LEAVE HIGHLAND
7:20 - MANICKES #1 3:33 - APTS. BEHIND SAFEWAY
7:21 - WALKER CRK. ROAD 3:34 - PACIFIC APARTMENTS BY MEXICAN EXSPRESS
7:23 - 1884 SCHOLFIELD RD. 3:35 - CORNER OF JUNIPER & IVY BY DOG PRK.
7:33 - BARBER SHOP
7:34 - PACIFIC APARTMENTS BY MEXICAN EXSPRESS
7:35 - APTS. BEHIND SAFEWAY RCCS AFTERNOON
7:37 - CIRCLE DRIVE
7:40 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY 3:50 - LEAVE CIRCLE DR.

3:56 - APTS. BEHIND SAFEWAY
3:57 - PACIFIC APARTMENTS BY MEXICAN EXSPRESS
3:58 - CORNER OF JUNIPER & IVY BY DOG PRK.
4:08 - MANICKES #2 - PM Only
4:14 - 1884 SCHOLFIELD RD.

+ 4:16 - WALKER CRK. ROAD
4:17 - MANICKES #1
4:18 - JD LANE 
4:23 - 4400 SCHOLFIELD RD. - ON GRAVEL (Turn Around)

LTI
18-Aug-23



SCOTTSBURG & DEANS CREEK

BUS: ORANGE

MORNING'S HIGHLAND AFTRNOONS

7:00 - LEAVE BARN 3:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN
7:13 - WILSON CANYON 3:15 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:15 - BRANDY BAR 3:28 - LEAVE HIGHLAND
7:20 - HACKEY CR. 3:43 - HACKEY CR.
7:24 - SCHUTTPELZ (Turn around) 3:47 - SCHUTTPELZ (Turn around)
7:24 - JOHANASON CR. - Call Bus Barn 3:47 - JOHANASON CR.-Call Bus Barn
7:28 - BELL LN. 3:51 - BELL LN.
7:43 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY 3:56 - WILSON CANYON

4:00 - BRANDY BAR

LTI
10-Aug-23



SOUTH SIDE SMITH RIVER/GARDINER

BUS: BROWN

MORNING'S HIGHLAND AFTERNOON'S

6:49 - LEAVE BUS BARN 3:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN 
7:09 - OTTER SLOUGH 3:15 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:14 - DAWSON SECTION RD. 3:28 - LEAVE HIGHLAND
7:22 - JEWETT/ART SCHOOL 3:35 - TRESSLE
7:25 - PORT ROLL BOOKSTORE
7:32 - TRESSLE
7:39 - CIRCLE DRIVE
7:43 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY

RCCS AFTERNOON'S

3:50 - LEAVE CIRCLE DRIVE
3:58 - TRESSLE
4:06 - FRED WAHL MARINE
4:10 - JEWETT/ART SCHOOL
4:12 - PORT ROLL BOOKSTORE
4:22 - DAWSON SECTION RD.
4:27 - OTTER SLOUGH

LTI
8/10/2023



WINCHESTER BAY

MORNING BLUE BUS HIGHLAND AFTERNOONS RED/BLUE BUS

7:18 - LEAVE BUS BARN 3:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN
7:38 - BIG BOBBER ON 8TH ST 3:15 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY
7:29 - HARBOR BAPTIST CHURCH 3:28 - LEAVE HIGHLAND
7:30 - STOCKADE MARKET 3:32 - OREGON COAST RV
7:32 - RIDIN DIRTY 3:35 - 75366 HWY 101 (PM Only)
7:33 - SALMON HARBER RV PARK (On Road Stop) 3:36 - PACIFIC SANDS RV PARK
7:34 - WINCHESTER ESTATES (On Road Stop) 3:37 - WINCHESTER ESTATES (On Road Stop) 
7:35 - PACIFIC SANDS RV PARK 3:38 - SALMON HARBOR RV PARK 
7:36 - OREGON COAST RV 3:39 - RIDIN DIRTY
7:40 - CIRCLE DRIVE 3:40 - BIG BOBBER ON 8TH ST
7:43 - HIGHLAND ELEMENTRY 3:41 - HARBOR BAPTIST CHURCH

3:43 - STOCKADE MARKET
3:50 - LIGHTHOUSE

RCCS AFTERNOONS RED/BLUE BUS 4:05 - ASSEMBLY OF GOD
4:07 - 930 Nth 8th St -  LAKESIDE

3:50 - LEAVE RCCS 4:08 - TREE ACRES
3:54 - OREGON COAST RV
3:56 - 75366 HWY 101 - PM ONLY
3:57 - PACIFIC SANDS RV PARK
3:58 - SALMON HARBOR RV PARK 
4:00 - RIDIN DIRTY
4:02 - BIG BOBBER ON 8TH ST
4:03 - HARBOR BAPTIST CHURCH
4:05 - STOCKADE MARKET
4:12 - LIGHTHOUSE
4:25 - 12230 WILDWOOD DR.
4:32 - ASSEMBLY OF GOD
4:35 - 930 Nth 8th St -  LAKESIDE
4:37 - TREE ACRES LTI
4:40 - 73495 US HWY 101 10-Aug-23


	Down Town
	Sheet1

	Lighthouse
	Sheet1

	NORTH SMITH RIVER
	Sheet1

	Ranch RD.
	Sheet1

	Scholfield
	Sheet1

	Scottsburg
	Sheet1

	SOUTH SMITH RIVER
	Sheet1

	Winchester Bay
	Sheet1


